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Anna-Marie Cote
Deputy Superintendent
Seminole County Public Schools, FL
anna-marie_cote@scps.k12.fl.us

Bille Rondinelli
Superintendent
South Fayette Township School District, PA
brondinelli@southfayette.org

Bridget O'Connell
Superintendent
Palisades School District, PA
boconnell@palisadessd.org

Christopher Brown
Superintendent
West Genesee Central School District, NY
cbrown@westgenesee.org

Cynthia Elsberry
Superintendent
Horry County Schools, SC
celsberry@horrycountyschools.net

Daniel French
Superintendent
Bennington-Rutland Supervisory Union, VT
daniel.french@brsu.org

David Browne
Superintendent
Randolph Township Schools, NJ
dbrowne@rtnj.org








Devin Vodicka
Superintendent
Vista Unified School District, CA
[bookmark: _GoBack]devinvodicka@vistausd.org

Diane Wolfe
Team Leader for Distance Learning, Instructional Media & Technology, Title I Coordinator and NNNC USF Coordinator
Educational Service Unit 2, NE
dmwolfe@esu2.org

Don Haddad
Superintendent
St. Vrain Valley School District, CO
haddad_don@svvsd.org

Donnie Whitten
Superintendent
Arkadelphia Public Schools, AR
Donnie.Whitten@arkadelphiaschools.org

Erik Gundersen
Superintendent
Pascack Valley Regional High School District, NJ
egundersen@pascack.k12.nj.us

James Capolupo
Superintendent
Springfield School District, PA
jim.capolupo@ssdcougars.org

Jane Barnes
Executive Director of Elementary Education
Cumberland County Schools, NC
jbarnes@ccs.k12.nc.us
Jason Tadlock
Superintendent
Elkhorn Area School District, WI
tadlja@elkhorn.k12.wi.us

Jeff Snell
Superintendent
Camas School District, WA
Jeff.Snell@camas.wednet.edu

Joy Tucker
Superintendent
St. James R-1 Schools, MO
jtucker@stjschools.org

Katherine Gomez
Superintendent
Evergreen School District, CA
kgomez@eesd.org

Laurie Barron
Superintendent
Evergreen School District #50, MT
lbarron@evergreen.k12.mt.us

Linda Pruett
Assistant Superintendent
St. James R-1 Schools, MO
linda@stjschools.org

Lisa Andrejko
Superintendent
Quakertown Community School District, PA
landrejko@qcsd.org

Luvelle Brown
Superintendent
Ithaca City School District, NY
luvelle.brown@icsd.k12.ny.us



Mackey Pendergrast
Superintendent
West Morris Regional High School District, NJ
mpendergrast@wmrhsd.org

Mark Mills
Assistant Superintendent
St. Vrain Valley School District, CO
mills_mark@svvsd.org

Matthew Miller
Superintendent
Mentor Public Schools, OH
mmiller@mentorschools.org

Pam Moran
Superintendent
Albemarle County Public Schools, VA
MORAN@k12albemarle.org

Peter Faragia
Superintendent
Riverdale Joint Unified School District, CA
pfaragia@rjusd.org

Ryan Imbriale
Executive Director of the Department of Digital Learning
Baltimore County Public Schools, MD
rimbriale@bcps.org

Thomas Leonard
Superintendent
Barrington CUSD 220, IL
tleonard@barrington220.org

Verletta White
Chief Academic Office for Curriculum Instruction and Deisgn
Baltimore County Public Schools, MD
vwhite@bcps.org
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